T 3 Cleveland Clinic

School of Health Professions
Medical Dosimetry Program

Orientation Term
Course

DOS201*
DOS111

DOS101
DOS211*
DOS511

Fall Term
Course
DOS211*
DOS301*
DOS521

Winter/Spring Term
Course

DOS221
DOS301*
DOS211*
DOS531

Spring/Summer Term

Course
DOS301*
DOS501
DOS541
DOS211*

Curriculum Outline

Course Title

Dosimetry

Computers and Computer Networking
Medical Dosimetry Orientation
Radiation Treatment Planning
Clinicals Phase 1

Course Title

Radiation Treatment Planning
Radiation Physics

Clinicals Phase 2

Course Title

Pathophysiology and Oncology
Management

Radiation Physics

Radiation Treatment Planning
Clinical Phase 3

Course Title

Radiation Physics

Board Review

Clinical Phase 4

Radiation Treatment Planning

*Course spans over multiple terms

Clock Hours

Lecture Lab Clinical Total
36 0 0 36
10 0 0 10
12 0 0 12
12 0 0 12
0 0 153.5 153.5

TOTAL TERM 223.5
Clock Hours

Lecture Lab Clinical Total
13 0 0 13
4 0 0 4
0 0 3525 3525

TOTAL TERM 369.5
Contact Hours
Lecture Lab Clinical Total
36 0 0 36
28 0 0 28
6 0 0 6
0 0 624 624
TOTAL TERM 694
Contact Hours

Lecture Lab Clinical Total
2 0 0 2
18 0 0 18
0 0 351 351
6 0 0 6

TOTAL TERM 377
TOTAL CLOCK HOURS: 1664



