Curriculum Outline

Orientation Term			Clock Hours			
Course	Course Title	Lecture	Lab	Clinical	Total	
DOS201*	Dosimetry	36	0	0	36	
DOS111	Computers and Computer Networking	10	0	0	10	
DOS101	Medical Dosimetry Orientation	12	0	0	12	
DOS211*	Radiation Treatment Planning	12	0	0	12	
DOS511	Clinicals Phase 1	0	0	153.5	153.5	
		,	TOTAL TERM		223.5	

Fall Term			Clock Hours				
Course	Course Title	Lecture	Lab	Clinical	Total		
DOS211*	Radiation Treatment Planning	13	0	0	13		
DOS301*	Radiation Physics	4	0	0	4		
DOS521	Clinicals Phase 2	0	0	352.5	352.5		
		•	TOTAL TERM		369.5		

Winter/Spring Term			Contact Hours				
Course	Course Title	Lecture	Lab	Clinical	Total		
DOS221	Pathophysiology and Oncology Management	36	0	0	36		
DOS301*	Radiation Physics	28	0	0	28		
DOS211*	Radiation Treatment Planning	6	0	0	6		
DOS531	Clinical Phase 3	0	0	624	624		
			TOTAL TERM		694		

Spring/Summer Term			Contact Hours				
Course	Course Title	Lecture	Lab	Clinical	Total		
DOS301*	Radiation Physics	2	0	0	2		
DOS501	Board Review	18	0	0	18		
DOS541	Clinical Phase 4	0	0	351	351		
DOS211*	Radiation Treatment Planning	6	0	0	6		
		•	TOTAL TERM		377		
		TOTAL CLOCK HOURS:		1664			

^{*}Course spans over multiple terms